
	  EDO JAPAN X  
	  VAUGHAN FLAVOURS  
	  2025 MENU

APPETIZERS (CHOOSE ONE)

MAIN (CHOOSE ONE)

DESSERT (CHOOSE ONE)

Dynamite Roll 

Sukiyaki Beef Teriyaki Chicken 

with choice of white rice, brown rice, ramen noodle or yakisoba noodle 

4 pc

Taiyaki3 pc

Spring Roll 2 pcCalifornia Roll 4 pc

Two Bite Brownies 
with Ice Cream 

Tempura Shrimp 3 pc

P
64

38
79

$20 TAX
INCL.

Edo Japan | Vellore Village 
3737 Major MacKenzie Dr W


